P12000039474



04/09/12--01025--026 **/0.00



FILED 12 APR 26 PM 4: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORING ·

 dt^{-1}



COVER LETTER

Department of State **New Filing Section Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SPEYECE, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

∏\$78.75 □Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: Robert Carrillo

Name (Printed or typed)

2000 Island Blvd (#2303) Addréss

Aventura, FI 3316

City, State & Zip

<u>305-915</u>

Daytime Telephone number

<u>maxpsi3@yahoo.com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



MECHINA 9 12 APR 25 PM 1:35

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT GEISTATE Division of Corporations

April 10, 2012

ROBERT CARRILLO 2000 ISLAND BLVD (2303) AVENTURA, FL 33160

SUBJECT: SPEYECE, INC. Ref. Number: W12000020059

We have received your document for SPEYECE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 212A00011453

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentions DO DOV 6207 Tollahanna Florida 20214

tingen er k	ARTICLES OF INC		G 2)
•	In compliance with Chapter 607 a	nd/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pro	ofit)
ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME SPEYECE, INC.	·	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
·	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
2	000 Island Blvd. (#2303)	-	
Ā	ventura, FL_33160		·····
	PURPOSE		
	tich the corporation is organized is:		· ·
	ent, design, production and distribution	ution of unique home	aesthetic.decorative and
aromatic prod			
alomatic prou	408		- 2 ²
:			ALLO IZ
			ARE AP
	SHARES 500 SHARES \$1.00 PAL	R TVALUE	FIL FIL APR 26 CRETARY LAHASS
ARTICLE IV The number of share		n - Yannıydı (
The number of share	S OI SLOCK IS:		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO)RS	
	le:Robert Carrillo	Name and Title:	
Address:	2000 Island Blvd (#2303)	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		`	
	Aventura, FL 33160		
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:	
Address:		A dataooo	
2 1001 000			
	· · ·		
			· ·
Name and Tit	le:		·····
Address:			
· .			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	······································		······································
ARTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED ÁGENT</u>		
The name and Flor	ida street address (2.0. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Robert Carrillo		۰ •
Address:	2000 Island Blvd (#2303)		
• • •	Aventura,FL. 33160	1-11-2	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPÓRATOR		•
	ress of the Incorporator is:	•	•
Name:	Robert Carrillo		
Address:	2000 Island Blvd (#2303)		· · · · ·
	Aventura, FL 33130	· · ·	•
Ilmine +		A A	
staving ocen named	as registered agent to accept service of proce	ess jor the above stated corj	poranon at the place designated in
	familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ezisieren uzent ana azree 10	uce in this captiony
ALT			. zlialin
<u>//. C</u>	Required Signature/Registered Agent	, <u></u> ,	5/19/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		/ Date .
I submit this docun	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware that th	e false information submitted in a
document to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as provided for in s.817.1	155, F.S.
ALL			
	JAN/1		マ //4 / /っ

1	
Required Signature/Incorporate	ō

Date